
 

Contact information for the appointees to the CCRC Advisory Committee, June 2019 
 

CCRC Residents 

John Johl, ConnCCRA President 

Essex Meadows 

30 Bokum Rd., Unit #4 

Essex, CT 06426 

860.767.1992 

jhjohl@gmail.com  
 

Fred Langhoff 

Elim Park 

150 Cook Hill Road, #7312 

Cheshire, CT 06410 

203.699.2505 

fredericklanghoff@sbcglobal.net 
 

CCRC Management 

Jennifer Rannestad, Administrator 

Essex Meadows Lifecare Retirement Community 

30 Bokum Road  

Essex, CT 06426 

860.767.7201 

rannestadjennifer@lcsnet.com  

www.essexmeadows.com  
 

Jon-Paul Venoit, President and CEO of Masonicare 

Masonicare at Ashlar Village  

Cheshire Road 

Wallingford, CT  06492 

203.679.6400 

Masonicare at Chester Village 

317 West Main Street 

Chester, CT 06412 

860.526.6800 

jvenoit@masonicare.org  

www.masonicare.org  

 

Attorney  
Maureen Weaver 

Wiggin and Dana 

One Century Tower 

New Haven, CT 06508-1832 

203.498.4384 

mweaver@wiggin.com 

www.wiggin.com  

 

Finance  
Keith Robertson, Director 

Zeigler 

29 Robin Road, Apt 303 

West Hartford, CT 06119 

860.299.5453 

krobertson@ziegler.com 

www.ziegler.com 

 

 

Andrew Nesi, Executive Vice President 

HJSims  

2150 Post Road, Suite 301 

Fairfield, CT 06824 

203.418.9057 

anesi@hjsims.com 

www.Hjsims.com  

 

Accounting  
Jonathan Fink, CPA, Partner 

Blum Shapiro 

29 South Main Street 

West Hartford, CT 06107 

860.561.6849 

jfink@blumshapiro.com 

www.blumshapiro.com  

 

Actuary  
William J. Thompson, FSA, MAAA, Principal and Consulting 

Actuary 

Milliman  

80 Lamberton Road 

Windsor, CT 06095 

860.687.0124 

Bill.thompson@milliman.com 

www.milliman.com 

 

Health Care (Continuum) 

Vacant 

 

Association  
Mag Morelli, President 

Committee Chair 

LeadingAge Connecticut  

110 Barnes Road 

Wallingford, CT 06492 

203.678.4477 

mmorelli@leadingagect.org  

www.leadingagect.org 

 

Department of Social Services 

Deidre S. Gifford, MD, MPH, Commissioner 

Department of Social Services 

55 Farmington Avenue 

Hartford, CT 06105 

860.424.5053 
Deidre.s.gifford@ct.gov 
 

Rich Wysocki 

Department of Social Services, Office of Public Affairs 
860.424.5538  
Rich.wysocki@ct.gov 
 

 

 

Sec. 17b-535. (Formerly Sec. 17a-375). Advisory committee. There shall be an Advisory Committee on Continuing Care appointed by the commissioner. The advisory 

committee shall be comprised of professionals such as accountants, actuaries, and insurance representatives; representatives of the continuing-care industry; and others 
knowledgeable in the field of continuing care and familiar with the provisions of sections 17b-520 to 17b-535, inclusive. The advisory committee shall assist the 

continuing-care staff in its review and registration of functions, shall report to the commissioner on developments in the field, any special problems associated with 

continuing care, and concerns of providers and residents, and, when appropriate, shall recommend changes in relevant statutes and regulations. 
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